2020-2021 WAMPUS CAT BOOSTER CLUB

MEMBERSHIP/RENEWAL INFORMATION FORM

\$500 WAMPUS CAT MEMBERSHIP

VOTING RIGHTS IN THE WAMPUS CAT HALL OF FAME TAX DEDUCTION
E-MAILS ON BOOSTER UPDATES
PUBLICATION RECOGNITION
TWO ALL SPORT PASSES FOR 19-20 SCHOOL YEAR
\$50 TO A SPORT OF YOUR CHOICE
RECOGNITION ON OUR BOOSTER CLUB WEBSITE

\$400 TRUE BLUE MEMBERSHIP

VOTING RIGHTS IN THE WAMPUS CAT HALL OF FAME TAX DEDUCTION
E-MAILS ON BOOSTER UPDATES
PUBLICATION RECOGNITION
FOUR SEASON PASSES FOR 19-20 SCHOOL YEAR
\$40 TO A SPORT OF YOUR CHOICE
RECOGNITION ON OUR BOOSTER CLUB WEBSITE

\$200 VARSITY MEMBERSHIP

VOTING RIGHTS IN THE WAMPUS CAT HALL OF FAME TAX DEDUCTION
E-MAILS ON BOOSTER UPDATES
PUBLICATION RECOGNITION
TWO SEASON PASSES FOR 19-20 SCHOOL YEAR
\$30 TO A SPORT OF YOUR CHOICE

\$100 BLUE CAT MEMBERSHIP

VOTING RIGHTS IN THE WAMPUS CAT HALL OF FAME TAX DEDUCTION
E-MAILS ON BOOSTER UPDATES
PUBLICATION RECOGNITION
ONE SEASON PASS FOR 19-20 SCHOOL YEAR
\$20 TO A SPORT OF YOUR CHOICE

\$65 WHITE CAT MEMBERSHIP

VOTING RIGHTS IN THE WAMPUS CAT HALL OF FAME TAX DEDUCTION
E-MAILS ON BOOSTER UPDATES
PUBLICATION RECOGNITION
\$15 TO A SPORT OF YOUR CHOICE

\$40 MEMBER

TAX DEDUCTION
E-MAILS ON BOOSTER UPDATES
PUBLICATION RECOGNITION
\$10 TO A SPORT OF YOUR CHOICE

Name:	Sport/Coach of your choice that will receive part of your
Address:	membership fee:
City, State, Zip:	
Phone Number:	1)
E-Mail:	2)
	3)
	4)

THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT OF OUR ATHLETES AND OUR TEAMS. NO MERCHANDISE WILL BE GIVEN OUT UNTIL MEMBERSHIP IS PAID IN FULL. THE WAMPUS CAT BOOSTER CLUB SUPPORTS ALL SPORTS AND IS A QUALIFIED NON-PROFIT ORGANIZATION 5013C. PLEASE MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: WAMPUS CAT BOOSTER CLUB, 2300 Prince Street, Conway AR 72034